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Therapist/Practice Phone Email Website Meeting Meetings Meetings Consultation Scale Notes
Alyssa Green, MS, LMFT (909) 325-3791 Alyssagreenlmft@gmail.com

Annie Brogger LMFT (949) 887-7190 annie@anniebroggermft.com anniebroggermft.com Sexual Abuse (survivor)

April Twenhafel 949-791-7210 helphopelovetherapy@gmail.com https://www.apriltwenhafel.com Abortion recovery

Arolyn Burns LPCC, LMFT (626) 304-4690 arolynburns@yahoo.com www.TheATreatment.com

Barbara Windeknecht MS, AMFT, APCC (714) 866-8012 barbara@unshackledtruth.com unshackledtruth.com Grief, Betrayal trauma

Bob Sklar (714) 200-4214 sklarwalker@hotmail.com https://www.bobsklar.com/ Sex addiction

Brave Spaces Therapy (Olivia Dahlin LMFT, LPCC) (949) 207-9612 oliviadahlin@bravespacestherapy.com https://bravespaces-therapy.com/ Trauma Specialty, EMDR, Works with adolescents

Center for Individual & Family Therapy (CIFT) (714) 558-9266 info@ciftcounseling.com https://ciftcounseling.com/appointments/

Sexual Abuse (survivor): Tiffany Coldiron; Sexual Addiction (and/or 
partners): Heather Schroeder; Perinatal issues: Rachael Berg-
Martinez, PhD; EMDR: 
https://ciftcounseling.com/find-a-therapist/?_sf_s=emdr

Connected Life Center (Kristie Cain) (949) 922-4564 carespecialist@connectedlife.family https://connectedlifecenter.org/ Certified play therapist, family, adolescents, children

Don Diva LMFT, CSAT 714-882-5711 x3 Sex addiction

Doris Nguyen LMFT 714-831-5060 x100 doris@dorisnguyentherapy.com https://www.dorisnguyentherapy.com/ Anxiety, Life Transitions, Family Conflict

Dr. Buddy Mendez (949) 300-7738 Buddy.Mendez@cui.edu http://drbuddymendez.com/

Dr. Heather Clinkenbeard (949) 280-5774 Dr.Clinkenbeard@gmail.com Sex addiction and betrayal trauma

Dr. Jenna Flowers (949) 863-9031 info@drjenna.com drjenna.com Running groups for teens and separate groups for parents.

Dr. Lauren Richardson (949) 504-0464 Abortion recovery

Dr. Michael Jilke (949) 322-9120 drmichaeljilke@icloud.com drmichaeljilke.com

Dr. Randall Reinheimer (714) 573-0000 drrheinheimer@sbcglobal.net

Dr. William Feuerborn LCSW, CSAT (760) 285-9888 williamfeuerborn@me.com Sex addiction

Inside Out (949) 245-2792 info@insideoutoc.org https://insideoutoc.org/ Inner healing prayer; Clinical Counseling; Referral to Community 
Resources

Journeys Counseling Ministry (949) 466-7142 www.journeyscounseling.com

OC Anxiety Center (Dr. Curtis Hsia) (949) 689-5892 hsia@ocanxietycenter.com https://ocanxietycenter.com/

Prepare to Change (949) 229-6047 DrKaneezaLafir@P2Ccounseling.com http://www.p2ccounseling.com/

EMDR: Dustin Schultz (MFT), Jennifer Fee (PsyD), Brent 
Scarborough (MFT), April Twenhafel (MA), Michael Hwang (MFT); 
Sexual Abuse (survivor): Kaneeza Lafir (PsyD), Gina Fjelstad 
(prelicense)

Raymond Ivey LMFT, CSAT (714) 500-8702 Sex Addiction Specialist

Reid Walton (949) 466.7142 reid@reidwalton.com https://www.reidwalton.com/ Depression & Anxiety, Suicidality

Relationship 180 (949) 830-2846 rob@relationship180.com www.relationship180.com EMDR: Debbie Hetschel; Sexual Abuse (survivor): Kathy Stones; 
Disordered Eating: Catherine Ross

Renovari Counseling Center (714) 833-2472 info@renovaricounseling.com https://renovaricounseling.com/ Located in Placentia - Individuals, Couples, Teens and Families

South Coast Community Services (877) 527-7227 See website https://www.sccs4kids.org/ MediCal is accepted. Locations in Chino, Upland, Colton, 
Redlands, Yucaipa, and Huntington Beach. 

The Paved Road (714) 296-9802 dhutchinson@thepavedroad.com www.thepavedroad.com Disordered Eating: Susan Beisner, Lindy Johnson (adolescents)

Tim Scanlon (714) 588-3760


